
17:20:22

07/03/2020

Résultats

Challenge MOHA BPM manche 3

Obourg

 9/03/2019

Épreuve 1819 60m haies 0.68m/5H PupD

Round 1

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 1 Vent: NWI

 1 4798, Nange Delia ACKO  12.13

 2 5915, Andre Chloe SMAC  12.14

 3 5419, Patoux Line GOSP  12.20

 4 5870, Dauge Haley MOHA  12.28

 5 5549, Confente Tia ACLO  13.51

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 2 Vent: NWI

 1 4012, Sienaert Fenne EA  12.43

 2 5775, Dzou Lesly kayla RESC  12.95

 3 5603, Bouhmadi Basma OSGA  13.93

 4 6015, Debehogne Noeline SMAC  14.09

 5 6026, Brouet Ines RCB  14.21

 6 6010, Bury Sofia MOHA  14.25

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 3 Vent: NWI

 1 5694, Louhoues Yedidia CRAC  11.94

 2 5756, Franzini Julia MOHA  13.28

 3 5479, Catteau Charlotte ACLO  13.69

 4 6007, Becquet Solen MOHA  14.39

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 4 Vent: NWI

 1 6174, Chasseur Naomie ACLO  13.14

 2 5792, Basanisi Luisa ACLO  13.62

 3 6176, Ngandeu Tchiamba Alexandra Resc  15.69

 4 5516, Delporte Rachel ACLO  15.85

 5 5806, Dillies Lea OSGA  18.31
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07/03/2020

Résultats

Challenge MOHA BPM manche 3

Obourg

 9/03/2019

Épreuve 1319 60m haies 0.68m/5H  PupH

Round 1

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 1 Vent: NWI

 1 3139, Osset Loic MOHA  10.82

 2 3436, Lando Ethan MOHA  11.01

 3 3144, Ghislain Mathys ACLO  12.43

 4 2918, Godeau Milan ACLO  12.72

 5 1710, Miserez Keano ZA  12.72

 6 2793, Lecomte Vasco SMAC  12.92

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 2 Vent: NWI

 1 2786, Barbiaux Gabriel SMAC  12.38

 2 2662, Dutrieux Nils DS  12.52

 3 2938, Dumont Teo OSGA  13.12

 4 2792, Galloy Thibaut SMAC  13.14

 5 2921, Lisons Nathan UAC  13.83

--- 2777, Baudour Michel MOHA DQ

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 3 Vent: NWI

 1 2615, Lannoo Alois CABW  11.37

 2 3225, Bigah sedou Johann RCB  13.37

 3 3420, Molina Edgard SMAC  13.54

--- 2879, Denimal Antoine MOHA DQ

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 4 Vent: NWI

 1 3349, Hautcoeur Lenny ACLO  11.82

 2 2703, Bouhmadi Ahmed-sami OSGA  13.02

 3 2622, Dumoulin Alexis MOHA  13.10

 4 3571, Botmans Tom ACLO  13.39
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17:20:22

07/03/2020

Résultats

Challenge MOHA BPM manche 3

Obourg

 9/03/2019

Épreuve 2819 60m haies 0.68m/5H MinD

Round 1

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 1 Vent: NWI

 1 8590, Panzica Kezia CRAC  9.74

 2 8816, Efong nzolo Lilah CRAC  9.84

 3 8685, Soubbotina Angelina OSGA  10.33

 4 8678, Depas Zoe OSGA  10.43

 5 8940, Perini Maëlle MOHA  10.60

 6 8567, Van brusselen Jodie ACLO  10.91

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 2 Vent: NWI

 1 9094, Tshidimba Sarah RCB  10.34

 2 8504, Lenaerts Siriane JSMC  10.34

 3 8660, Jerouville Meredith BBS  10.84

 4 9359, Molina Jane SMAC  10.87

 5 8883, Journel Rachel OSGA  11.01

 6 9151, Ngandeu Tchambia Brenda RESC  12.02

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 3 Vent: NWI

 1 9207, Gilloz Zoe RCB  11.01

 2 9170, Braeckevelt Emma UAC  11.23

 3 8904, Somville Noemie UAC  11.40

 4 8339, Vigneron Lea ACLO  12.14

 5 8589, Tagliafero Louane UAC  12.27

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 4 Vent: NWI

 1 8716, Mjahed Maya Resc  10.96

 2 9095, Mrhana Lina RCB  11.97

 3 8550, Gerard Emma RESC  13.03

 4 9350, Barry Diariou RESC  13.28

 5 9485, Frifra Kheira RESC  14.35
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07/03/2020

Résultats

Challenge MOHA BPM manche 3

Obourg

 9/03/2019

Épreuve 2246 60m haies 0.762m/5H MinH

Round 1

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 1 Vent: NWI

 1 5979, Andriessens Tibo OSGA  9.82

 2 6351, Urbanczyk Mathias MOHA  9.97

 3 6511, Quentin Loris OSGA  10.07

 4 6452, Fantin Leo UAC  10.16

 5 4340, De greef Mats ABES  10.71

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 2 Vent: NWI

 1 5982, Lai Julien OSGA  10.17

 2 6583, Costa Simon RCB  10.97

 3 3338, Bassiro Ngom RCB  11.35

 4 6050, Lecomte Tiago SMAC  11.73

 5 6036, Dremier Romain MOHA  11.97

 6 6066, Carlier Mathys DS  12.65

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 3 Vent: NWI

 1 5252, Nange Gabriel ACKO  10.68

 2 6176, Vannuffelle Gaspard OSGA  11.36

 3 3972, De vos Ward ACHL  11.40

 4 6216, Kurdagia Zuriko OSGA  11.69

 5 6277, Holderbeke Igor SMAC  11.93

 6 5876, Cleutinx Simon CABW  12.04

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 4 Vent: NWI

 1 6494, Content Solal RCAS  11.60

 2 6512, Godart Enzo RCAS  11.90

 3 6591, Dumont Maxim CRAC  12.26

 4 6244, Druez Ilyes MOHA  12.78

 5 6276, Gaziaux Maurice SMAC  12.82

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 5 Vent: NWI

 1 6261, Mertens Raphael RESC  10.20

 2 6486, Jenart Romain RCB  11.50

 3 6052, Simon Noah SMAC  12.14

 4 4004, Bos Siebe ACHL  12.69

 5 6429, Hemberg Adrien MOHA  13.85

 6 6014, Dardenne Thalan ACLO  14.98
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07/03/2020

Résultats

Challenge MOHA BPM manche 3

Obourg

 9/03/2019

Épreuve 701 60 metres BenD

Round 1

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 1 Vent: NWI

 1 2755, Nkungi Nsakala Courtoy Ru RCB  9.69

 2 2317, Verset Ayline MOHA  9.89

 3 2133, Schroeven Camille Resc  9.95

 4 2111, Tricot Elena GOSP  10.02

 5 2138, Hemptinne Louise ACLO  10.52

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 2 Vent: NWI

 1 2268, Payen Lea DS  10.20

 2 2141, Van brusselen Ashley ACLO  10.40

 3 2499, Leroy Arielle RUSTA  10.40

 4 2648, Yurdakul Esma ACLO  10.60

 5 2788, Guerrab Melina OSGA  10.65

 6 2351, Fontaine Loise RUSTA  10.86

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 3 Vent: NWI

 1 2137, Hemptinne Alice ACLO  10.43

 2 2393, Renard Emilie OSGA  10.86

 3 2474, Rifflart Anais MOHA  10.90

 4 2375, Florins Laure UAC  11.06

 5 2376, Pot Naomi DS  11.13

 6 2795, D�hallewin Olivia RESC  11.46

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 4 Vent: NWI

 1 2300, Richard Rebecca ACLO  11.03

 2 2659, Kameche Lilia ACLO  11.32

 3 2139, Ndombasi ize Shaylana ACLO  11.32

 4 2251, Lekoeuche Lucile RUSTA  11.39

 5 2140, De astis Anna maria ACLO  11.81

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 5 Vent: NWI

 1 2587, Quoistiaux Emeline RCB  11.34

 2 2309, Coqu Lunaghann USTA  11.41

 3 2736, Bergot colin Eulalie RCB  11.95

 4 2552, Hemberg Lea MOHA  11.99

 5 2505, Bruers Elisa MOHA  12.76

 6 2475, Richelet Camille MOHA  13.27

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 6 Vent: NWI
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07/03/2020

Résultats

Challenge MOHA BPM manche 3

Obourg

 9/03/2019

Épreuve 701 60 metres BenD

 1 2163, Dallaturca Mia GOSP  10.09

 2 2657, Dubuisson Raphaelle ACLO  11.14

 3 2488, Lando Eva MOHA  11.54

 4 2590, Larbanoix Jade MOHA  11.65

 5 2112, Bouchez Aurore ACLO  11.65

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 7 Vent: NWI

 1 2675, De Laet Gyssels MOHA  11.67

 2 2331, Mahieddine Sarah SMAC  11.70

 3 2391, Minette Adele MOHA  12.49

 4 2377, Ragno Valentine DS  13.99
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07/03/2020

Résultats

Challenge MOHA BPM manche 3

Obourg

 9/03/2019

Épreuve 201 60 metres BenH

Round 1

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 1 Vent: NWI

 1 385, Tine Djibryl DS  9.57

 2 552, Osset Gabriel MOHA  9.62

 3 220, Mbulay Nolan ACLO  9.88

 4 864, Druart Charlie MOHA  9.93

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 2 Vent: NWI

 1 242, Mayuma zola Owen DS  10.13

 2 649, Descamps Hugo MOHA  10.16

 3 179, Daniel Liam MOHA  10.39

 4 419, Jaquemyns Simon SMAC  10.40

 5 57, Michiels Maxime ACLO  10.50

 6 670, Nguend Samuel MOHA  10.92

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 3 Vent: NWI

 1 863, Dede Ethan MOHA  10.47

 2 924, Willame Wallace ACLO  10.83

 3 102, Dumoulin Bastien MOHA  10.84

 4 343, Lacroix Theo UAC  10.92

 5 578, Burtomboy Baptiste DS  11.33

 6 100, Rozzi Arthue RESC  11.80

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 4 Vent: NWI

 1 997, Filali Noah ACLO  10.78

 2 567, Yardakul Ensar ACLO  11.49

 3 29, Nagy Simon ACLO  11.74

 4 431, De kuyssche Ruben DS  12.10

 5 953, Vanrechem Harold MOHA  12.46

 6 723, Godart Tim RCAS  12.49

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 5 Vent: NWI

 1 466, Eugeni Giosie RESC  10.36

 2 9909, Giovanazzi Thomas MOHA  10.44

 3 795, Lo Presti Nicolas RCB  10.90

 4 19, Olivier Guillaume UAC  11.17

 5 1002, Malhotra Kilian MOHA  11.83

 6 487, Marano Noah ACLO  11.86
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07/03/2020

Résultats

Challenge MOHA BPM manche 3

Obourg

 9/03/2019

Épreuve 1201 60 metres PupH

Round 1

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 1 Vent: NWI

 1 3139, Osset Loic MOHA  8.78

 2 3505, Marongiu Gabriel MOHA  9.01

 3 2662, Dutrieux Nils DS  9.08

 4 2793, Lecomte Vasco SMAC  9.12

 5 3174, Hofman Mathis FAC  9.18

 6 2786, Barbiaux Gabriel SMAC  9.25

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 2 Vent: NWI

 1 3436, Lando Ethan MOHA  9.21

 2 2780, Trifin Remi RUSTA  9.43

 3 1710, Miserez Keano ZA  9.50

 4 3144, Ghislain Mathys ACLO  9.69

 5 2615, Lannoo Alois CABW  9.76

 6 2938, Dumont Teo OSGA  10.39

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 3 Vent: NWI

 1 3223, Stroobans Hendrik ACLO  9.84

 2 3468, Malhotra Sohan MOHA  9.88

 3 3225, Bigah sedou Johann RCB  9.90

 4 2792, Galloy Thibaut SMAC  9.91

 5 3275, Kouassi Matteo RCAS  9.97

 6 2777, Baudour Michel MOHA  10.02

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 4 Vent: NWI

 1 3420, Molina Edgard SMAC  10.01

 2 2921, Lisons Nathan UAC  10.01

 3 3213, De caluwe Joël MOHA  10.10

 4 3188, Florins Paul UAC  10.27

 5 2622, Dumoulin Alexis MOHA  10.66

 6 2879, Denimal Antoine MOHA  10.70

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 5 Vent: NWI

 1 2918, Godeau Milan ACLO  9.86

 2 3538, Fagniart Arthur MOHA  10.42

 3 2658, Xhonneux Raphaël RESC  10.98

 4 3138, Dieudonné Lucas MOHA  11.00

 5 2919, Toussaint Lohan ACLO  11.05

AffiliationNom Temps
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07/03/2020

Résultats

Challenge MOHA BPM manche 3

Obourg

 9/03/2019

Épreuve 1201 60 metres PupH

Série 6 Vent: NWI

 1 2663, Ragno Luca DS  10.10

 2 2898, Kirten Vivien SMAC  10.40

 3 3496, Matondo -lelo Matteo ACLO  10.73

 4 2965, Sestito Ugo UAC  11.87

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 7 Vent: NWI

 1 3349, Hautcoeur Lenny ACLO  9.48

 2 3571, Botmans Tom ACLO  10.24

 3 3220, Cloes Ethan MOHA  10.79

 4 3108, Parent Romain ACLO  10.96

Page 9 of 15Copyright (c) 2002-2009 Lynx System Developers, Inc.
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07/03/2020

Résultats

Challenge MOHA BPM manche 3

Obourg

 9/03/2019

Épreuve 2201 60 metres MinH

Round 1

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 1 Vent: NWI

 1 6511, Quentin Loris OSGA  8.40

 2 5828, Leriche Gaetan CRAC  8.40

 3 6050, Lecomte Tiago SMAC  8.54

 4 6317, Depestele Arthur MOHA  8.56

 5 6583, Costa Simon RCB  8.59

 6 6456, Rouyet Gilles RCB  8.72

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 2 Vent: NWI

 1 6123, Verset Owen MOHA  8.74

 2 6486, Jenart Romain RCB  8.78

 3 3338, Bassiro Ngom RCB  8.80

 4 6369, Papastathopoulos Andreas ATH  8.81

 5 4744, Stoobant Maceo MOHA  9.01

 6 4004, Bos Siebe ACHL  9.23

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 3 Vent: NWI

 1 6452, Fantin Leo UAC  8.89

 2 6216, Kurdagia Zuriko OSGA  8.92

 3 6277, Holderbeke Igor SMAC  9.03

 4 6122, Franzini Rafael MOHA  9.07

 5 6318, Pasture Simon MOHA  9.23

 6 6052, Simon Noah SMAC  9.41

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 4 Vent: NWI

 1 6494, Content Solal RCAS  9.17

 2 5876, Cleutinx Simon CABW  9.50

 3 6293, Vander haegen Tom ATH  9.53

 4 6272, Hugo Lecomte ACLO  9.64

 5 6036, Dremier Romain MOHA  9.65

 6 3972, De vos Ward ACHL  9.74

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 5 Vent: NWI

 1 6176, Vannuffelle Gaspard OSGA  9.01

 2 6066, Carlier Mathys DS  9.44

 3 6512, Godart Enzo RCAS  9.65

 4 6244, Druez Ilyes MOHA  9.66

 5 6276, Gaziaux Maurice SMAC  9.66

 6 6591, Dumont Maxim CRAC  9.74
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07/03/2020

Résultats

Challenge MOHA BPM manche 3

Obourg

 9/03/2019

Épreuve 2201 60 metres MinH

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 6 Vent: NWI

 1 6261, Mertens Raphael RESC  8.51

 2 6047, Frippiat Gauvain SMAC  9.91

 3 6014, Dardenne Thalan ACLO  10.15

 4 6429, Hemberg Adrien MOHA  10.34

 5 6544, Counard Ethan MOHA  10.37

 6 6760, Dinsart martinez Pablo RCB  10.44

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 7
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07/03/2020

Résultats

Challenge MOHA BPM manche 3

Obourg

 9/03/2019

Épreuve 1701 60 metres PupD

Round 1

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 1 Vent: NWI

 1 5915, Andre Chloe SMAC  9.25

 2 6023, Mazzarella itunime Alba UAC  9.25

 3 5601, Barkache Hiba OSGA  9.29

 4 5660, Bruart Sakura ACLO  9.31

 5 5770, Doemer Neika SMAC  9.32

 6 6087, Gallet Noelie USTA  9.82

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 2 Vent: NWI

 1 5694, Louhoues Yedidia CRAC  9.53

 2 5870, Dauge Haley MOHA  9.69

 3 5642, Bruins Eline ACLO  9.79

 4 4012, Sienaert Fenne EA  9.90

 5 6166, Pineux Elza SMAC  9.91

 6 5481, El khattabi Lila ACLO  10.20

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 3 Vent: NWI

 1 5707, Soraya Houari CSF  9.69

 2 5797, Dubois Rihley USTA  10.03

 3 5478, Vanderveken Mila ACLO  10.06

 4 5879, Cosaert Yuna RUSTA  10.13

 5 5419, Patoux Line GOSP  10.19

 6 5549, Confente Tia ACLO  10.21

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 4 Vent: NWI

 1 5756, Franzini Julia MOHA  10.19

 2 5868, Dubuisson Clarysse MOHA  10.34

 3 6010, Bury Sofia MOHA  10.54

 4 5479, Catteau Charlotte ACLO  10.58

 5 6126, Marrello Eline MOHA  10.70

 6 6015, Debehogne Noeline SMAC  11.08

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 5 Vent: NWI

 1 5550, Wargnies Yaëlle ACLO  10.39

 2 6007, Becquet Solen MOHA  10.61

 3 6181, Vassart Lilou UAC  10.97

 4 6354, Renard Camille OSGA  11.05

 5 6026, Brouet Ines RCB  11.48

 6 5516, Delporte Rachel ACLO  11.59
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07/03/2020

Résultats

Challenge MOHA BPM manche 3

Obourg

 9/03/2019

Épreuve 1701 60 metres PupD

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 6 Vent: NWI

 1 5793, Scauflaire Chloe ACLO  10.84

 2 5787, Descamps Emma ACLO  11.40

 3 5483, Titti Giulia ACLO  11.49

 4 6270, Blervaque Nora ACLO  11.53

 5 5914, Sainte marie Perrine UAC  11.88

 6 6401, Frifra Louisa RESC  12.21

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 7 Vent: NWI

 1 9908, Maryama Barrie NA  9.52

 2 6174, Chasseur Naomie ACLO  10.04

 3 6176, Ngandeu Tchiamba Alexandra Resc  10.28

 4 5792, Basanisi Luisa ACLO  10.68

 5 5806, Dillies Lea OSGA  10.83

 6 5805, Thiel Alice OSGA  10.99
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Résultats

Challenge MOHA BPM manche 3

Obourg

 9/03/2019

Épreuve 2701 60 metres MinD

Round 1

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 1 Vent: NWI

 1 8590, Panzica Kezia CRAC  8.12

 2 8816, Efong nzolo Lilah CRAC  8.54

 3 8504, Lenaerts Siriane JSMC  8.76

 4 9351, Ousmanou Rayhana MOHA  8.93

 5 8682, Lhote Elisa OSGA  9.02

 6 9151, Ngandeu Tchambia Brenda RESC  9.22

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 2 Vent: NWI

 1 9094, Tshidimba Sarah RCB  9.01

 2 8779, Houari Kayla CSF  9.11

 3 8716, Mjahed Maya Resc  9.12

 4 9359, Molina Jane SMAC  9.26

 5 8660, Jerouville Meredith BBS  9.30

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 3 Vent: NWI

 1 8942, Martorana Sasha UAC  9.27

 2 9207, Gilloz Zoe RCB  9.52

 3 8883, Journel Rachel OSGA  9.53

 4 9095, Mrhana Lina RCB  9.53

 5 8589, Tagliafero Louane UAC  9.56

 6 8904, Somville Noemie UAC  9.74

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 4 Vent: NWI

 1 9248, Vassart Lea UAC  9.52

 2 9170, Braeckevelt Emma UAC  9.54

 3 8748, Ghislain Laura SMAC  9.67

 4 8897, Huart Zoe DS  9.74

 5 9120, Florins Leslie UAC  9.85

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 5 Vent: NWI

 1 9260, Pulselli Carmen ACLO  9.59

 2 8519, Folie Morgane UAC  9.70

 3 9050, Lauwers Line USTA  9.73

 4 8676, Barkache Karima OSGA  9.91

 5 8550, Gerard Emma RESC  9.97

 6 8339, Vigneron Lea ACLO  10.14

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 6 Vent: NWI
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Résultats

Challenge MOHA BPM manche 3

Obourg

 9/03/2019

Épreuve 2701 60 metres MinD

 1 8795, Willame Tatyana ACLO  9.49

 2 9439, Matondo Thais ACLO  9.73

 3 8820, Del vecchio Cali ACLO  10.04

 4 8939, Dede Anouchka MOHA  10.18

 5 9430, Shayma Guerrab OSGA  10.50

 6 8591, Oger Elise CRAC  10.54

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 7 Vent: NWI

 1 8866, Scauflaire Camille ACLO  9.75

 2 8738, Durant Clara ACLO  10.42

 3 9244, Nguend Mikhaela MOHA  10.47

 4 9485, Frifra Kheira RESC  10.55

 5 8565, Thys Chloe ACLO  11.18

 6 8757, Tourneur Faustine SMAC  12.22

AffiliationNom Temps

Série 8 Vent: NWI

 1 8894, Desprez Juliette RUSTA  9.28

 2 9350, Barry Diariou RESC  9.33

 3 8945, Bintou Hochepied RUSTA  9.54

 4 8737, Bekkali Ishane ACLO  10.27

 5 9355, Romboux Elisa ACLO  11.06

 6 9500, Vanrechem Charlotte MOHA  11.26
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